Wireless Remotes
Wise Evo Wireless Lighting Remote

7 Channel Black

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

WISEEVO7 BLACK

7 Channel Black

Quicklink: Q3FDO

General
Colour

Operating
Temperature
Radio Frequency

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Amperage
Power Supply

Black

-10°C ~+55°C

868.3 MHz

16mm
130mm
45mm

10mA

3V Lithium Battery

CR2430

The Wise Evo Wireless Lighting Remote comes in 7 and 42 channel versions. The 7 button
remote includes a holding clip to attach to surfaces. The remote can be used to control up
to 4 lighting scenes, dim lighting and switch on and off when connected to receivers.
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